PATINOARUL MOLNAR LAJOS

FRI 29 MAR 2024
START TIME 16:00

ICE HOCKEY
CNU13 GRUPAB
SEMIFINALS, GAME 31

Referees

LINE-UPS
MCIB -OLP

Goalkeepers
Team: MCI B

1 SAMOILA David
18 ANTAL Gergely Attila

Team Line-ups
Team: MCI B (Blue)

No. Pos. Name

2D
10D
1D
4F
9F

14D

3F
7F
17 F
20F

6D

13D
16 D
5F
8 F

12F

15F
19F
21F

MOLNAR Koppany
LIPECZKY Csongor
BARA Balazs
ANDRAS Magor
BOTAR Zsombor

TOKE Adam

MIKLOS Csongor +A
CSISZER Tamas Istvan
LECHINTAN Arthur +A
MIKLOS Vince +C

ANDRASI Botond
ANTAL Nora
BARTHA Kende
VARGA David
CSILIP Andras

CSOBOT GYORGYDEAK Zalan
GERGELY MENYHART Konrad
VASZ| Botond

AMBRUS Adam

Head Coach: GAL Sandor

Linespersons
KACSO Daniel (ROU),SIMON Roland (ROU)

Team: OLP

26 MIHAI Horia Stefan
51 POPESCU Luca Razvan

Team: OLP (White)

No. Pos. Name

28 D ILIESCU Petru Sebastian +C
5F MILITARU David

6 F NICULAE Andrei Sebastian
69 F GRIGORIAN Artem
87 F SALISCAN Vlad Constantin

37D  NISTOR Andra
44 D BACIU Alexandru
7F  PODARU Viad

22 F CIRSTOAIA loana +A

99 F GHIOCA Alexandru Gabriel
30 D VALEANU Miruna Antonia +A
42 D BALABAN Tudor Anton

11F PAUN Alex Cristian

29 F SUPICA Aleksandar

59 F RADULESCU Maria Anastasia

Head Coach: CURELARU Gabriel

NOT DRESSED: NOT DRESSED:
31D CSEDO Zoltan 13 F DIMITRIU Alesia Maria
144 F DAVID Dora 16 F ILIE Razvan
155 D  TOROK Koppany 33 F NICULAE Anais Patricia
156 F LORINCZ Kristof 61 D  CONSTANTINESCU Bogdan lonut
166 GK SZAKACS Laszlo Ors 63 F MIRCEA Mihai Stefan
168 F  ANTAL Adam 64 D  SIMION Stefan
200 D MAGYARI Krisztian 88 F PALADE Calin
91F ILIE Irina
96 F MICU Stefan Alexandru
97 F GAVRILOVICI Albert Constantin
Legend:
+A Assistant Captain +C Captain D Defender F Forward
No. Jersey number Pos. Position
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